 Anti-VAndAl GuArd l Fixing & Security
275
ANTI-VANDAL GUARD
• Non-Metallic anti-vandal guard is designed as a cost effective option manufactured from
HDPE plastic. Designed for use with cables and pipes where protection is required from
accidental damage, vandalism or theft. Designed to be installed on walls, fences and
telegraph poles.
Material: HDPE plastic
Colour: Black
Anti-Vandal Guard - non-Metallic
• Anti-Vandal Tape Guard is manufactured from Galvanised Steel, designed for use on flat
tapes where protection is required from accidental damage, vandalism or theft.
Material: Galvanised Steel
Ant-Vandal tape Guard
• Clutch Head one way tamper-proof security fixing.
• Permanent fitting, one-way screw once affixed, it cannot easily be removed.
• No need for specialist security driver insert or screwdriver, simply tighten as required
using a standard screwdriver.
• Once tightened in a clockwise motion, the configuration of the screw’s head means it
cannot then be loosened.
Material: Zinc Plated Steel / 304 Stainless Steel
Anti-tamper Clutch Screws
Max diameter dimensions
Code Colour Material  to Protect length (m) Height (A) (B) (C)
AVHD25 Black HDPE 25 3 38 25 65 25
AVHD38 Black HDPE 38 3 48 38 82 38
AVHD80 Black HDPE 80 3 90 80 125 80
Max diameter dimensions
Code Material  to Protect length (m) Height (A) (B) (C)
AVHD25-GALV Galvanised Steel 25 2.5 41 35 60 100
AVHD38-GALV Galvanised Steel 38 2.5 61 75 110 150
AVHD75-GALV Galvanised Steel 75 2.5 92 95 160 200
Max diameter dimensions
Code Material  to Protect length (m) Height (A) (B) (C)
AVCT Galvanised Steel 30 3 16 64 31 14
• Metallic anti-vandal guard is manufactured from Galvanised Steel. Designed for use with
cables and pipes where protection is required from accidental damage, vandalism or
theft. Designed to be installed on walls, fences and telegraph poles.
Material: Galvanised Steel
Anti-Vandal Guard - Metallic
Code Material  Size
CSS1 Zinc plated steel 4.8 x 24.0
CSS2 304 Stainless Steel 4.8 x 24.0
Call the Remora sales team at 01226 352 000
C
ab
le
G
la
nd
s
C
on
du
it
C
ab
le
C
le
at
s
M
IC
C
C
ab
le
C
ab
le
Ti
es
Ju
nc
tio
n
B
ox
es
H
ea
t-
sh
rin
k
Jo
in
tin
g
E
ar
th
in
g
Li
gh
tn
in
g
W
iri
ng
Te
rm
in
al
s
To
ol
in
g
A
cc
s.
Tu
be
Lu
gs
Fi
xi
ng
 &
S
ec
ur
ity